40 82000 4 0.03 328000 0.13 2854.94 713.73 2000 1 4 1 0.11 2000 0.09 -855

 41 84000 2 0.02 168000 0.07 1462.29 731.14 2000 1 2 1 0.11 2000 0.09 538

 42 90000 4 0.03 360000 0.14 3133.47 783.37 2000 2 4 2 0.21 4000 0.18 867

 43 92000 3 0.02 276000 0.11 2402.33 800.78 2000 1 3 1 0.11 2000 0.09 -402

 44 94000 3 0.02 282000 0.11 2454.55 818.18 2000 1 3 1 0.11 2000 0.09 -455

 45 96000 2 0.02 192000 0.08 1671.19 835.59 2000 1 2 1 0.11 2000 0.09 329

 46 98000 1 0.01 98000 0.04 853 853 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -853

 47 100000 25 0.14 2500000 0.95 21760.2 870.41 2000 11 25 11 1.14 22000 0.96 240

 48 102000 4 0.03 408000 0.16 3551.27 887.82 2000 2 4 2 0.21 4000 0.18 449

 49 104000 1 0.01 104000 0.04 905.23 905.22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -905

 50 106000 1 0.01 106000 0.05 922.64 922.63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -923

 Sr. No. of Number % Total  % Propor- Allocation  Ration Number % Total % Surplus/
 No Shares of to No. of to tionate per of of succ- to No. of to Deficit
  applied applic- total Shares total shares Applicant allottees essful total shares total (14)-(7)

  for ations  applied  available Before After to applicants  allocated/
  (Category received  in each   Rounding Rounding appl- (after  alloted
  wise)   category)   off off icants rounding)

 (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (12) (13) (14) (15) (16)

 51 108000 6 0.04 648000 0.25 5640.25 940.04 2000 3 6 3 0.32 6000 0.27 360

 52 110000 4 0.03 440000 0.17 3829.8 957.45 2000 2 4 2 0.21 4000 0.18 170

 53 112000 2 0.02 224000 0.09 1949.72 974.86 2000 1 2 1 0.11 2000 0.09 50

 54 114000 1 0.01 114000 0.05 992.27 992.26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -992

 55 116000 1 0.01 116000 0.05 1009.68 1009.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1010

 56 118000 1 0.01 118000 0.05 1027.09 1027.08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1027

 57 120000 7 0.04 840000 0.32 7311.43 1044.49 2000 4 7 4 0.42 8000 0.35 689

 58 122000 2 0.02 244000 0.1 2123.8 1061.9 2000 1 2 1 0.11 2000 0.09 -124

 59 124000 3 0.02 372000 0.15 3237.92 1079.31 2000 2 3 2 0.21 4000 0.18 762

 60 126000 12 0.07 1512000 0.58 13160.57 1096.71 2000 7 12 7 0.73 14000 0.61 839

 61 128000 5 0.03 640000 0.25 5570.61 1114.12 2000 3 5 3 0.32 6000 0.27 429

 62 130000 9 0.05 1170000 0.45 10183.77 1131.53 2000 5 9 5 0.52 10000 0.44 -184

 63 132000 1 0.01 132000 0.05 1148.94 1148.94 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 851

 64 134000 4 0.03 536000 0.21 4665.39 1166.35 2000 2 4 2 0.21 4000 0.18 -665

 65 136000 1 0.01 136000 0.06 1183.76 1183.75 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 816

 66 140000 6 0.04 840000 0.32 7311.43 1218.57 2000 4 6 4 0.42 8000 0.35 689

 67 142000 7 0.04 994000 0.38 8651.86 1235.98 2000 4 7 4 0.42 8000 0.35 -652

 68 144000 3 0.02 432000 0.17 3760.17 1253.39 2000 2 3 2 0.21 4000 0.18 240

 69 146000 4 0.03 584000 0.23 5083.19 1270.8 2000 3 4 3 0.32 6000 0.27 917

 70 148000 1 0.01 148000 0.06 1288.21 1288.2 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 712

 71 150000 8 0.05 1200000 0.46 10444.9 1305.61 2000 5 8 5 0.52 10000 0.44 -445

 72 152000 1 0.01 152000 0.06 1323.02 1323.02 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 677

 73 154000 3 0.02 462000 0.18 4021.29 1340.43 2000 2 3 2 0.21 4000 0.18 -21

 74 156000 7 0.04 1092000 0.42 9504.86 1357.84 2000 5 7 5 0.52 10000 0.44 495

 75 158000 13 0.08 2054000 0.78 17878.18 1375.24 2000 9 13 9 0.94 18000 0.79 122

 76 160000 17 0.1 2720000 1.03 23675.09 1392.65 2000 12 17 12 1.25 24000 1.05 325

 77 162000 6 0.04 972000 0.37 8460.37 1410.06 2000 4 6 4 0.42 8000 0.35 -460

 78 164000 4 0.03 656000 0.25 5709.88 1427.47 2000 3 4 3 0.32 6000 0.27 290

 79 166000 3 0.02 498000 0.19 4334.64 1444.88 2000 2 3 2 0.21 4000 0.18 -335

 80 168000 7 0.04 1176000 0.45 10236 1462.28 2000 5 7 5 0.52 10000 0.44 -236

 81 170000 2 0.02 340000 0.13 2959.39 1479.69 2000 1 2 1 0.11 2000 0.09 -959

 82 172000 3 0.02 516000 0.2 4491.31 1497.1 2000 2 3 2 0.21 4000 0.18 -491

 83 174000 1 0.01 174000 0.07 1514.51 1514.51 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 485

 84 176000 4 0.03 704000 0.27 6127.67 1531.92 2000 3 4 3 0.32 6000 0.27 -128

 85 178000 2 0.02 356000 0.14 3098.66 1549.33 2000 1 1 2 0.21 4000 0.18 901

 86 180000 9 0.05 1620000 0.62 14100.61 1566.73 2000 7 9 7 0.73 14000 0.61 -101

 87 182000 2 0.02 364000 0.14 3168.29 1584.14 2000 1 1 2 0.21 4000 0.18 832

 88 184000 3 0.02 552000 0.21 4804.66 1601.55 2000 2 3 2 0.21 4000 0.18 -805

 89 186000 2 0.02 372000 0.15 3237.92 1618.96 2000 1 1 2 0.21 4000 0.18 762

 90 188000 1 0.01 188000 0.08 1636.37 1636.37 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 364

 91 190000 4 0.03 760000 0.29 6615.1 1653.77 2000 3 4 3 0.32 6000 0.27 -615

 92 192000 2 0.02 384000 0.15 3342.37 1671.18 2000 1 1 2 0.21 4000 0.18 658

 93 194000 2 0.02 388000 0.15 3377.19 1688.59 2000 1 1 2 0.21 4000 0.18 623

 94 196000 3 0.02 588000 0.23 5118 1706 2000 1 1 3 0.32 6000 0.27 882

 95 198000 4 0.03 792000 0.3 6893.63 1723.41 2000 3 4 3 0.32 6000 0.27 -894

 96 200000 21 0.12 4200000 1.59 36557.13 1740.82 2000 18 21 18 1.87 36000 1.57 -557

 97 202000 3 0.02 606000 0.23 5274.68 1758.22 2000 1 1 3 0.32 6000 0.27 725

 98 204000 1 0.01 204000 0.08 1775.64 1775.63 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 224

 99 206000 1 0.01 206000 0.08 1793.04 1793.04 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 207

 100 208000 3 0.02 624000 0.24 5431.35 1810.45 2000 1 1 3 0.32 6000 0.27 569

 101 210000 1 0.01 210000 0.08 1827.86 1827.86 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 172

 102 212000 1 0.01 212000 0.09 1845.27 1845.26 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 155

 103 214000 4 0.03 856000 0.33 7450.69 1862.67 2000 1 1 4 0.42 8000 0.35 549

 104 216000 3 0.02 648000 0.25 5640.25 1880.08 2000 1 1 3 0.32 6000 0.27 360

 105 218000 1 0.01 218000 0.09 1897.49 1897.49 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 103

 106 220000 5 0.03 1100000 0.42 9574.49 1914.9 2000 1 1 5 0.52 10000 0.44 426

 107 222000 5 0.03 1110000 0.43 9661.53 1932.3 2000 1 1 5 0.52 10000 0.44 338

 108 224000 1 0.01 224000 0.09 1949.72 1949.71 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 50

 109 226000 2 0.02 452000 0.18 3934.25 1967.12 2000 1 1 2 0.21 4000 0.18 66

 110 228000 1 0.01 228000 0.09 1984.53 1984.53 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 15

 111 230000 2 0.02 460000 0.18 4003.88 2001.94 2000 1 1 2 0.21 4000 0.18 -4

 112 234000 6 0.04 1404000 0.54 12220.53 2036.75 2000 1 1 6 0.63 12000 0.53 -221

 113 236000 1 0.01 236000 0.09 2054.17 2054.16 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 -54

 114 240000 2 0.02 480000 0.19 4177.96 2088.98 2000 1 1 2 0.21 4000 0.18 -178

 115 244000 1 0.01 244000 0.1 2123.8 2123.79 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 -124

 116 246000 2 0.02 492000 0.19 4282.41 2141.2 2000 1 1 2 0.21 4000 0.18 -282

 117 248000 1 0.01 248000 0.1 2158.62 2158.61 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 -159

 118 250000 2 0.02 500000 0.19 4352.04 2176.02 2000 1 1 2 0.21 4000 0.18 -352

 119 252000 2 0.02 504000 0.2 4386.86 2193.43 2000 1 1 2 0.21 4000 0.18 -387

 120 256000 1 0.01 256000 0.1 2228.25 2228.24 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 -228

 121 258000 1 0.01 258000 0.1 2245.66 2245.65 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 -246

 122 260000 3 0.02 780000 0.3 6789.18 2263.06 2000 1 1 3 0.32 6000 0.27 -789

 123 264000 1 0.01 264000 0.1 2297.88 2297.88 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 -298

 124 268000 2 0.02 536000 0.21 4665.39 2332.69 2000 1 1 2 0.21 4000 0.18 -665

 125 270000 1 0.01 270000 0.11 2350.11 2350.1 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 -350

 126 274000 2 0.02 548000 0.21 4769.84 2384.92 2000 1 1 2 0.21 4000 0.18 -770

 127 280000 4 0.03 1120000 0.43 9748.57 2437.14 2000 1 1 4 0.42 8000 0.35 -1749

 128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2000 1 4 1 0.11 2000 0.09 2000

 129 284000 1 0.01 284000 0.11 2471.96 2471.96 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 -472

 130 286000 1 0.01 286000 0.11 2489.37 2489.37 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 -489

 131 292000 1 0.01 292000 0.12 2541.6 2541.59 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 -542

 132 300000 5 0.03 1500000 0.57 13056.12 2611.22 2000 1 1 5 0.52 10000 0.44 -3056

 133 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2000 2 5 2 0.2 4000 0.17 4000

 134 304000 1 0.01 304000 0.12 2646.04 2646.04 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 -646

 135 308000 1 0.01 308000 0.12 2680.86 2680.86 2000 1 1 1 0.11 2000 0.09 -681

[…]

Company was converted from a private limited company to a public limited company and consequently the name of our Company was changed to ‘Phoenix Overseas Limited’, and a fresh certificate of incorporation dated November 14, 2011 was issued to our Company by the Registrar of Companies, Kolkata. For details of change in the name of our Company and
Registered Office of our Company, see “History and Certain Corporate Matters” on page 147 of the Prospectus dated September 25, 2024 filed with ROC.

Registered Office: 13B Bidhan Sarani Amherst St, Kolkata, West Bengal, India, 700006; | Telephone: +91 33 22198752 | Contact Person: Abhishek Chakraborty, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer | E-mail: cs@phxglobal.net; | Website: www.phxglobal.net; | Corporate Identity Number: U15314WB2002PLC095587

PHOENIX OVERSEAS LIMITED
(Please scan this QR code
to view the Prospectus)

...continued from previous page.

 Sr. No. of Number % Total  % Propor- Allocation  Ration Number % Total % Surplus/

 No Shares of to No. of to tionate per of of succ- to No. of to Deficit

  applied applic- total Shares total shares Applicant allottees essful total shares total (14)-(7)

  for ations  applied  available Before After to applicants  allocated/

  (Category received  in each   Rounding Rounding appl- (after  alloted

  wise)   category)   off off icants rounding)

 (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (12) (13) (14) (15) (16)

 150 380000 2 0.02 760000 0.29 6615.1 3307.55 2000 1 1 2 0.21 4000 0.18 -2615

 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2000 1 2 1 0.11 2000 0.09 2000

 152 390000 1 0.01 390000 0.15 3394.59 3394.59 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 605

 153 392000 1 0.01 392000 0.15 3412 3412 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 588

 154 394000 1 0.01 394000 0.15 3429.41 3429.41 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 571

 155 398000 1 0.01 398000 0.16 3464.23 3464.22 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 536

 156 400000 4 0.03 1600000 0.61 13926.53 3481.63 2000 1 1 4 0.42 8000 0.35 -5927

 157 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2000 3 4 3 0.32 6000 0.27 6000

 158 402000 4 0.03 1608000 0.61 13996.16 3499.04 2000 1 1 4 0.42 8000 0.35 -5996

 159 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2000 3 4 3 0.32 6000 0.27 6000

 160 404000 3 0.02 1212000 0.46 10549.35 3516.45 2000 1 1 3 0.32 6000 0.27 -4549

 161 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2000 2 3 2 0.21 4000 0.18 4000

 162 408000 1 0.01 408000 0.16 3551.27 3551.26 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 449

 163 422000 1 0.01 422000 0.16 3673.13 3673.12 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 327

 164 424000 1 0.01 424000 0.17 3690.53 3690.53 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 309

 165 428000 1 0.01 428000 0.17 3725.35 3725.34 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 275

 166 436000 1 0.01 436000 0.17 3794.98 3794.98 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 205

 167 440000 1 0.01 440000 0.17 3829.8 3829.79 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 170

 168 454000 2 0.02 908000 0.35 7903.31 3951.65 4000 1 1 2 0.21 8000 0.35 97

 169 458000 1 0.01 458000 0.18 3986.47 3986.47 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 14

 170 460000 1 0.01 460000 0.18 4003.88 4003.88 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 -4

 171 468000 1 0.01 468000 0.18 4073.51 4073.51 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 -74

 172 472000 1 0.01 472000 0.18 4108.33 4108.32 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 -108

 173 476000 1 0.01 476000 0.19 4143.15 4143.14 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 -143

 174 480000 1 0.01 480000 0.19 4177.96 4177.96 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 -178

 175 492000 1 0.01 492000 0.19 4282.41 4282.41 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 -282

 176 500000 2 0.02 1000000 0.38 8704.08 4352.04 4000 1 1 2 0.21 8000 0.35 -704

 177 508000 1 0.01 508000 0.2 4421.68 4421.67 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 -422

 178 540000 1 0.01 540000 0.21 4700.21 4700.2 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 -700

 179 546000 1 0.01 546000 0.21 4752.43 4752.43 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 -752

 180 550000 2 0.02 1100000 0.42 9574.49 4787.24 4000 1 1 2 0.21 8000 0.35 -1574

 181 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2000 1 2 1 0.11 2000 0.09 2000

 182 552000 1 0.01 552000 0.21 4804.66 4804.65 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 -805

 183 562000 1 0.01 562000 0.22 4891.7 4891.69 4000 1 1 1 0.11 4000 0.18 -892

 184 600000 3 0.02 1800000 0.69 15667.34 5222.45 4000 1 1 3 0.32 12000 0.53 -3667

 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2000 2 3 2 0.21 4000 0.18 4000

 186 604000 1 0.01 604000 0.23 5257.27 5257.26 6000 1 1 1 0.11 6000 0.27 743

 187 622000 1 0.01 622000 0.24 5413.94 5413.94 6000 1 1 1 0.11 6000 0.27 586

 188 626000 1 0.01 626000 0.24 5448.76 5448.75 6000 1 1 1 0.11 6000 0.27 551

 189 630000 1 0.01 630000 0.24 5483.57 5483.57 6000 1 1 1 0.11 6000 0.27 516

 190 638000 1 0.01 638000 0.25 5553.21 5553.2 6000 1 1 1 0.11 6000 0.27 447

 191 656000 1 0.01 656000 0.25 5709.88 5709.87 6000 1 1 1 0.11 6000 0.27 290

 192 660000 1 0.01 660000 0.25 5744.7 5744.69 6000 1 1 1 0.11 6000 0.27 255

 193 678000 2 0.02 1356000 0.52 11802.73 5901.36 6000 1 1 2 0.21 12000 0.53 197

 194 690000 1 0.01 690000 0.27 6005.82 6005.81 6000 1 1 1 0.11 6000 0.27 -6

 195 704000 1 0.01 704000 0.27 6127.67 6127.67 6000 1 1 1 0.11 6000 0.27 -128

 196 708000 1 0.01 708000 0.27 6162.49 6162.49 6000 1 1 1 0.11 6000 0.27 -162

 197 728000 1 0.01 728000 0.28 6336.57 6336.57 6000 1 1 1 0.11 6000 0.27 -337

 198 776000 1 0.01 776000 0.3 6754.37 6754.36 6000 1 1 1 0.11 6000 0.27 -754

 199 782000 1 0.01 782000 0.3 6806.59 6806.59 6000 1 1 1 0.11 6000 0.27 -807

 200 800000 1 0.01 800000 0.31 6963.27 6963.26 6000 1 1 1 0.11 6000 0.27 -963

 201 926000 1 0.01 926000 0.36 8059.98 8059.97 8000 1 1 1 0.11 8000 0.35 -60

 202 1030000 1 0.01 1030000 0.39 8965.2 8965.2 8000 1 1 1 0.11 8000 0.35 -965

 203 1120000 1 0.01 1120000 0.43 9748.57 9748.57 10000 1 1 1 0.11 10000 0.44 251

 204 1156000 1 0.01 1156000 0.44 10061.92 10061.91 10000 1 1 1 0.11 10000 0.44 -62

 205 1172000 1 0.01 1172000 0.45 10201.18 10201.18 10000 1 1 1 0.11 10000 0.44 -201

 206 1284000 1 0.01 1284000 0.49 11176.04 11176.03 12000 1 1 1 0.11 12000 0.53 824

 207 1288000 1 0.01 1288000 0.49 11210.86 11210.85 12000 1 1 1 0.11 12000 0.53 789

 208 1296000 1 0.01 1296000 0.5 11280.49 11280.48 12000 1 1 1 0.11 12000 0.53 720

 209 1560000 1 0.01 1560000 0.6 13578.36 13578.36 14000 1 1 1 0.11 14000 0.61 422

 210 1600000 1 0.01 1600000 0.61 13926.53 13926.52 14000 1 1 1 0.11 14000 0.61 73

 211 1610000 1 0.01 1610000 0.61 14013.57 14013.56 14000 1 1 1 0.11 14000 0.61 -14

 212 1630000 1 0.01 1630000 0.62 14187.65 14187.64 14000 1 1 1 0.11 14000 0.61 -188

 213 1648000 1 0.01 1648000 0.63 14344.32 14344.32 14000 1 1 1 0.11 14000 0.61 -344

 214 2130000 1 0.01 2130000 0.81 18539.69 18539.68 18000 1 1 1 0.11 18000 0.79 -540

 215 2898000 1 0.01 2898000 1.1 25224.42 25224.41 26000 1 1 1 0.11 26000 1.14 776

 216 3614000 1 0.01 3614000 1.37 31456.54 31456.53 32000 1 1 1 0.11 32000 1.4 543

 217 4548000 1 0.01 4548000 1.73 39585.07 39586.14 40000 1 1 1 0.11 40000 1.74 415

 Grand Total 18312 100 264244000 100 2299996   967 100.09 2300000 99.99 4

D.  Allocation to Qualified Institutional Buyers - Mutual Fund & Others: The Basis of Allotment to Qualified Institutional Buyers, at the issue price of Rs. 64/- per Equity Share,

was finalized in consultation with National Stock Exchange of India Limited. The category was subscribed 64.75 times. The total number of Equity Shares Allotted in this

 category is 800000 Equity Shares to 20 successful applicants. The Category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

 Sr. No. of Number % Total  % Propor- Allocation  Ration Number % Total % Surplus/
 No Shares of to No. of to tionate per of of succ- to No. of to Deficit
  applied applic- total Shares total shares Applicant allottees essful total shares total (14)-(7)

  for ations  applied  available Before After to applicants  allocated/
  (Category received  in each   Rounding Rounding appl- (after  alloted
  wise)   category)   off off icants rounding)

 (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (12) (13) (14) (15) (16)

 1 148000 1 5 148000 0.29 2285.28 2285.27 2000 1 1 1 4.55 2000 0.25 -285

 2 312000 1 5 312000 0.61 4817.61 4817.6 4000 1 1 1 4.55 4000 0.5 -818

 3 392000 1 5 392000 0.76 6052.89 6052.89 6000 1 1 1 4.55 6000 0.75 -53

 4 652000 1 5 652000 1.26 10067.56 10067.55 10000 1 1 1 4.55 10000 1.25 -68

 5 780000 1 5 780000 1.51 12044.01 12044.01 12000 1 1 1 4.55 12000 1.5 -44

 6 800000 1 5 800000 1.55 12352.83 12352.83 12000 1 1 1 4.55 12000 1.5 -353

 7 858000 1 5 858000 1.6 13248.41 13248.41 14000 1 1 1 4.55 14000 1.75 752

 8 1444000 1 5 1444000 2.79 22296.86 22296.85 22000 1 1 1 4.55 22000 2.75 -297

 9 1934000 3 15 5802000 11.2 89588.89 29862.96 30000 1 1 3 13.64 90000 11.25 411

 10 2342000 1 5 2342000 4.53 36162.91 36162.9 36000 1 1 1 4.55 36000 4.5 -163

 11 3124000 1 5 3124000 6.03 48237.8 48237.79 48000 1 1 1 4.55 48000 6 -238

 12 3728000 1 5 3728000 7.2 57564.18 57564.18 58000 1 1 1 4.55 58000 7.25 436

 13 4688000 1 5 4688000 9.05 72387.5 72387.57 72000 1 1 1 4.51 72000 9 -388

 14 5348000 5 25 26740000 51.62 412893.27 82578.65 82000 1 1 5 22.7 410000 51.25 -2893

 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2000 2 5 2 9.1 4000 0.5 4000

  Grand Total 20 100 51810000 100 800001   22 100 800000 100 -1

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on September 25, 2024 has taken on record the Basis of Allocation of Equity Shares approved by the Designated Stock
Exchange viz. National Stock Exchange of India Limited and has authorized the corporate action for the transfer of the Equity Shares to various successful applicants.

The Refund/allotment intimation have been dispatched to the address of the Applicants as registered with the depositories on September 25, 2024. Further, the instructions to Self-
Certified Syndicate Banks for unblocking the amount have been processed on September 26, 2024. In case the same is not received within four days, investors may contact